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Results
 
Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
YMCA-ST 171 26.31Brown, Anderson C
CCSS-ST 152 26.36Smith, Evan J
LSAC-ST 183 26.43Bingham, Sam M
FISH-ST 174 26.80Espericueta, Brannan J
YMCA-ST 155 27.34Collins, Zachary M
FISH-ST 166 27.77LaCombe, Logan M
YMCA-ST 167 27.87Ledbetter, Jordan A
LSAC-ST 168 27.93Leese, Joey M
LSAC-ST 169 28.29Tellez, Travis
FISH-ST 1510 28.56Alumbaugh, Sebas
LSAC-ST 1411 30.08Guidry, Savanna R
YMCA-ST 1312 30.20Bales, Jeremiah J
CCSS-ST 1513 30.49Hadley, Bennett W
LSAC-ST 1414 30.66Tyssen, Luiza S
HOT-ST 1715 30.73Potucek, Maverick J
LSAC-ST 1316 30.99Smith, Savina R
LSAC-ST 1717 31.01Bingham, Ella J
YMCA-ST 1518 31.06Castro, Daniela M
CCSS-ST 1419 31.12Pickerill, Henry I
YMCA-ST 1420 31.15Woolard, Harrison S
HOT-ST 1521 31.24Anderegg, Henry A
CCSS-ST 1322 31.53Bracchini, Gavin M
CCSS-ST 1323 31.93Singer, Eli A
YMCA-ST 1724 31.96Ward, Carissa M
YMCA-ST 1225 32.08Broccolo, Ryan J
COTA-ST 1226 32.35Banister, Charlotte A
LIFE-ST 1127 32.40Chen, Kingsley C
YMCA-ST 1128 33.27Brown, Dalton P
LSAC-ST 1029 33.43Cho, Dempsey H
YMCA-ST 1230 33.55Hall, Taylor B
YMCA-ST 1331 33.62Broccolo, Mia G
HOT-ST 1432 33.72Kothmann, Cassidy A
YMCA-ST 1433 33.73Alford, Eva R
LSAC-ST 1534 34.09Worden, Skylar D
PLAT-ST 1535 34.15Waworuntu, Kiersten L
LSAC-ST 1036 34.16Lee, Josie P
CCSS-ST 1337 34.23Horek, Ashlyn A
CCSS-ST 1138 34.45Dugan, Jackson T
LSAC-ST 1039 34.68Williams, Daylen J
YMCA-ST 1240 34.95Anderson, Raine N
YMCA-ST 1341 35.03Bauman, Jackson T
COTA-ST 1642 35.17Coffey, Reese D
LSAC-ST 1043 35.27Staggs, Gabi C
FISH-ST 1444 35.39Linstruth, Lucy E
FISH-ST 1245 35.45Tripp, Piper J
LSAC-ST 1046 35.47Sierra-Notarianni, Jilian G
HOT-ST 1247 35.66Kramer, Ellory L
LSAC-ST 1348 35.80Murphy, William P
YMCA-ST 1349 35.88Trahar, Cal F
LIFE-ST 1250 36.01Alexander, Jimmy P
LSAC-ST 1151 36.09Howard, Dave T
CCSS-ST 1252 36.34Murry, Avery C
LSAC-ST 1253 36.67Yturralde, Brooke S
COTA-ST 1054 36.84Miner, Drakeson D
YMCA-ST 1255 36.89Rodriguez, Bella R

LSAC-ST 1056 37.09Sierra-Notarianni, Liliana E
HOT-ST 1257 37.14Potucek, William M
CCSS-ST 1158 37.25Raorane, Ash R
YMCA-ST 1159 37.50Van Hook, Clara I
YMCA-ST 1460 37.83Hoffmann, Clara N
LSAC-ST 1261 38.05Swanson, Abby A
LSAC-ST 1362 38.13Groce, Ava S
LSAC-ST 1163 38.28Rucker, Kelton J
LIFE-ST 1264 38.40Chen, Elly C
CCSS-ST 1165 38.44Pace, Evan D
CCSS-ST 1366 38.52Diehl, Isa or Raine R
FISH-ST 1067 38.55Lei, Sam-Yan S
COTA-ST 1168 38.59Cross, Avanelle M
COTA-ST 1169 38.67Popov, Nikolay B
CCSS-ST 1270 38.72Wendell, Corinne R
HOT-ST 1171 39.01Welder, Lindsay C
COTA-ST 1172 39.14Koumoundouros, Georgia E
LSAC-ST 1073 39.90Swanson, Leah G
YMCA-ST 1174 40.13Reddick, Vayla M
HOT-ST 1075 40.21Anderegg, Benjamin O
LSAC-ST 1276 40.29Lozada, Paris M
HOT-ST 1377 40.43Perry, Ava J
CCSS-ST 1278 40.46Jain, Sohum
FISH-ST 1079 40.66Karvenz, Cordelia H
FISH-ST 1080 41.04Sze, Charlotte E
YMCA-ST  981 41.20Bales, Noah B
YMCA-ST 1082 41.43Galvan, Amaya
LIFE-ST 1383 41.52Alexander, Kate M
YMCA-ST  984 41.67Luke, Xavier
YMCA-ST  985 41.70Jenison, Elise I
LSAC-ST 1286 41.97Neff, Cameron R
CCSS-ST 1187 42.14Cherry, Cade H
FISH-ST 1288 42.60Yerram, Mahita N
HOT-ST 1289 42.65Anderegg, Elijah J
LSAC-ST  990 42.72Herceg, Martin
HOT-ST 1291 42.74McBrine, Jack V
CCSS-ST 1092 42.96Varga, Cam M
CCSS-ST 1193 43.16Parsons, Penny R
CCSS-ST 1194 43.19Goodwin, Addie L
FISH-ST  895 43.49Sze, Atticus J
CCSS-ST 1196 44.08Steele, Alice K
HOT-ST  997 44.09McBrine, Fletcher M
CCSS-ST 1098 45.38Scoggin, Alex D
LSAC-ST 1099 45.61Hebert, Juliet M
COTA-ST  8100 46.58Fasullo, Carson J
LSAC-ST  9101 48.45Schukei, Landen A
LSAC-ST  9102 49.22Slaughter, Aubrey E
YMCA-ST 10103 50.56Gillis, Jamie C
LSAC-ST 11104 51.88Hughes, Leanne H
FISH-ST  8105 52.56Geron, Zoey N
YMCA-ST  9106 52.73Bauman, Amelia M
YMCA-ST  9107 53.03Norden, Elijah
PLAT-ST 11108 53.32Chung Tabaei, Giselle
LSAC-ST  7109 54.72Wong, Megan J
LSAC-ST  7110 54.89Allen, Aedan O
LIFE-ST  7111 55.88Chen, Stephy C
LSAC-ST  8112 55.90Hughes Jr, Richie L
LSAC-ST  9113 57.29Bruck, Levi D
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(Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
COTA-ST  7114 57.81Kratzke, Milli M
CCSS-ST  8115 58.12Rangakrishnan, Shreya
CCSS-ST 10116 58.54Kozak, Ayla A
COTA-ST  7117 1:00.35Lu, Renee S
FISH-ST  8118 1:00.60Lei, Kay-Yan
LCAT-ST  8119 1:00.61Laird, Parker
LSAC-ST 11120 1:01.14Faircloth, Charlie P
YMCA-ST  8121 1:02.66Bruzon, Samuel G
YMCA-ST  7122 1:03.47Bales, Elijah W
FISH-ST  8123 1:03.74Datar, Aarush Y
CCSS-ST  7124 1:04.56Baker, Kamryn F
CCSS-ST  9125 1:10.19Linford, Norah H
LSAC-ST  7126 1:20.97Slaughter, Hannah E
FISH-ST  6127 1:24.01Sze, Avery I
YMCA-ST  7128 1:24.88Norden, Ari
CCSS-ST 10129 1:24.90Kozak, Oliver U
COTA-ST  7130 1:26.16Friedman, Cam B

 
Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LSAC-ST 181 57.37Bingham, Sam M
FISH-ST 172 58.55Cruz, Noah C
CCSS-ST 153 58.62Smith, Evan J
YMCA-ST 154 1:02.17Collins, Zachary M
FISH-ST 165 1:04.75Giauque, Andrew C
FISH-ST 176 1:05.40Espericueta, Brannan J
FISH-ST 157 1:05.72Alumbaugh, Sebas
YMCA-ST 188 1:05.98Ledbetter, Jackson A
YMCA-ST 139 1:06.82Jones, Chasyn A
LSAC-ST 1410 1:07.26Hebert, Tyler J
LSAC-ST 1711 1:07.41Bingham, Ella J
YMCA-ST 1712 1:08.61Ward, Carissa M
HOT-ST 1713 1:08.97Potucek, Colter R
YMCA-ST 1314 1:09.87Bales, Jeremiah J
PLAT-ST 1515 1:10.62Pedigo, Chandler B
YMCA-ST 1416 1:11.29Shaw, Finn A
HOT-ST 1717 1:11.75Potucek, Maverick J
YMCA-ST 1218 1:11.80Broccolo, Ryan J
COTA-ST 1219 1:12.44Banister, Charlotte A
LSAC-ST 1520 1:12.74Browning, Maggie A
HOT-ST 1421 1:13.12Welder, Alice A
CCSS-ST 1622 1:13.14Bell, Culby M
FISH-ST 1523 1:13.52Massey, Miles E
YMCA-ST 1524 1:13.72Anderson, Isabella E
YMCA-ST 1225 1:13.74Hall, Taylor B
LIFE-ST 1126 1:13.86Chen, Kingsley C
CCSS-ST 1327 1:14.26Bracchini, Gavin M
LSAC-ST 1528 1:14.68Worden, Skylar D
HOT-ST 1329 1:14.69Sanchez, Sophie E
HOT-ST 1430 1:14.98Kothmann, Cassidy A
LSAC-ST 1031 1:16.88Williams, Daylen J
CCSS-ST 1332 1:16.94Horek, Ashlyn A
LSAC-ST 1033 1:17.11Staggs, Gabi C
YMCA-ST 1334 1:17.19Bauman, Jackson T
COTA-ST 1635 1:17.56Coffey, Reese D
YMCA-ST 1436 1:17.68Galvan, Amarissa

CCSS-ST 1237 1:18.12Barner, Kamea C
HOT-ST 1238 1:20.47Kramer, Ellory L
LIFE-ST 1239 1:21.12Alexander, Jimmy P
FISH-ST 1140 1:21.45Karvenz, Ailsa W
YMCA-ST 1341 1:21.67Trahar, Cal F
YMCA-ST 1242 1:21.78Anderson, Raine N
FISH-ST 1443 1:22.23Linstruth, Lucy E
FISH-ST 1144 1:22.60Menchaca, Hannah E
CCSS-ST 1345 1:22.80Bell, Stockton E
YMCA-ST 1246 1:22.84Rodriguez, Bella R
COTA-ST  947 1:24.38Shapiro, Ezrah L
CCSS-ST 1248 1:24.43Murry, Avery C
CCSS-ST 1149 1:24.88Raorane, Ash R
YMCA-ST 1250 1:24.96Anderson, Tallulah K
COTA-ST 1151 1:25.19Koumoundouros, Georgia E
LSAC-ST 1352 1:25.31Murphy, William P
COTA-ST 1153 1:27.56Popov, Nikolay B
YMCA-ST  954 1:28.54Bales, Micah A
LSAC-ST 1255 1:28.63Hebert, Bradley C
HOT-ST 1356 1:30.12Perry, Ava J
YMCA-ST 1157 1:30.71Brown, Camden
COTA-ST 1158 1:30.91Cross, Avanelle M
YMCA-ST 1159 1:31.89Shamis, Naomi D
LSAC-ST 1260 1:33.84Lozada, Paris M
HOT-ST  961 1:34.14Hernandez, Santi
HOT-ST 1062 1:36.13Anderegg, Benjamin O
LSAC-ST  963 1:36.65Herceg, Martin
LSAC-ST 1064 1:36.90Ramsey, Eily D
YMCA-ST  965 1:37.17Bales, Noah B
HOT-ST 1166 1:38.61Welder, Lindsay C
FISH-ST  867 1:38.94Tee, Jasper P
CCSS-ST 1168 1:39.54Cherry, Cade H
HOT-ST  969 1:41.25McBrine, Fletcher M
CCSS-ST 1070 1:41.79Scoggin, Alex D
CCSS-ST 1071 1:42.64Rekepalli, Rei K
YMCA-ST  972 1:45.96Fernandez, Olivia R
HOT-ST 1273 1:46.35Anderegg, Elijah J
FISH-ST 1074 1:47.02Karvenz, Cordelia H
LSAC-ST 1075 1:49.67Hebert, Juliet M
LSAC-ST 1176 1:58.17Wong, Maggie J
PLAT-ST  877 1:59.24Novack, Isabelle H
YMCA-ST  978 1:59.44Bauman, Amelia M
CCSS-ST  979 2:01.19Riesch, Linden W
PLAT-ST 1080 2:01.36Blanc, Alyssa M
LSAC-ST  981 2:05.59Slaughter, Aubrey E
CCSS-ST 1082 2:05.63Kozak, Ayla A
PLAT-ST 1083 2:06.96Hendrick, Aubrey K
LSAC-ST  784 2:07.00Wong, Megan J
CCSS-ST  885 2:18.11Rangakrishnan, Shreya
COTA-ST  786 2:21.97Naik, Jayan A
YMCA-ST  887 2:29.83Bruzon, Samuel G
LSAC-ST  788 3:08.63Slaughter, Hannah E

 
Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LSAC-ST 181 2:10.47Bingham, Sam M
FISH-ST 172 2:12.18Cruz, Noah C
LSAC-ST 163 2:17.07Tellez, Travis
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(Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
YMCA-ST 184 2:21.63Ledbetter, Jackson A
LSAC-ST 145 2:27.04Hebert, Tyler J
FISH-ST 156 2:27.80Hudson, Luke T
LSAC-ST 177 2:27.96Bingham, Ella J
FISH-ST 168 2:35.38McLarty, Caitlyn E
YMCA-ST 129 2:35.89Broccolo, Ryan J
CCSS-ST 1310 2:38.64Bracchini, Gavin M
CCSS-ST 1311 2:40.35Singer, Eli A
COTA-ST 1212 2:41.60Banister, Charlotte A
CCSS-ST 1413 2:41.72Pickerill, Henry I
HOT-ST 1514 2:44.40Anderegg, Henry A
PLAT-ST 1515 2:47.43Waworuntu, Kiersten L
PLAT-ST 1516 2:47.51Culp, John T
CCSS-ST 1217 2:47.54Barner, Kamea C
FISH-ST 1418 2:47.61Crail, Addison G
FISH-ST 1519 2:47.97Massey, Miles E
HOT-ST 1420 2:48.32Kothmann, Cassidy A
COTA-ST 1621 2:48.34Coffey, Reese D
YMCA-ST 1322 2:49.31Broccolo, Mia G
YMCA-ST 1323 2:49.74Bauman, Jackson T
HOT-ST 1224 2:51.86Goodson, Adam K
CCSS-ST 1625 2:52.56Bell, Culby M
PLAT-ST 1426 2:52.57Chavez, Evan T
HOT-ST 1227 2:53.63Kramer, Ellory L
LSAC-ST 1228 2:54.35Hebert, Bradley C
YMCA-ST 12*29 2:59.56Anderson, Tallulah K
LSAC-ST 12*29 2:59.56Yturralde, Brooke S
HOT-ST 1231 3:02.32Potucek, William M
CCSS-ST 1132 3:02.71Raorane, Ash R
COTA-ST 1133 3:03.34Koumoundouros, Georgia E
COTA-ST 1134 3:10.53Popov, Nikolay B
FISH-ST 1035 3:12.69Parker, Logan D
HOT-ST  936 3:22.95Hernandez, Santi
PLAT-ST 1237 3:27.69Perez, Natalia L
PLAT-ST 1238 3:30.10Dragoo, Carlie C
FISH-ST 1239 3:41.46Yerram, Mahita N
FISH-ST  840 3:53.14Sze, Atticus J
CCSS-ST  941 3:59.17Riesch, Linden W

 
Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CCSS-ST 131 35.83Ewan, Holden M
YMCA-ST 112 39.94Brown, Dalton P
YMCA-ST 143 40.65Alford, Eva R
FISH-ST 124 41.88Shilling, Violet E
FISH-ST 135 42.05Stuart, Megan M
LSAC-ST 106 42.66Sierra-Notarianni, Jilian G
LSAC-ST 107 42.73Staggs, Gabi C
YMCA-ST 128 42.97Rodriguez, Bella R
FISH-ST 149 43.76Linstruth, Lucy E
LIFE-ST 1210 43.91Alexander, Jimmy P
LSAC-ST 1111 44.02Rucker, Kelton J
YMCA-ST 1112 44.44Broccolo, Lily M
LSAC-ST 1013 44.55Lee, Josie P
LSAC-ST 1114 45.04Howard, Dave T
LSAC-ST 1015 45.05Sierra-Notarianni, Liliana E

LIFE-ST 1216 45.20Chen, Elly C
FISH-ST 1117 45.36Karvenz, Ailsa W
YMCA-ST  918 45.38Bales, Micah A
LSAC-ST 1219 45.58Yturralde, Brooke S
YMCA-ST 1120 45.78Van Hook, Clara I
COTA-ST 1121 48.50Cross, Avanelle M
CCSS-ST 1122 49.10Goodwin, Addie L
FISH-ST 1123 49.21Menchaca, Hannah E
HOT-ST 1024 49.58Anderegg, Benjamin O
CCSS-ST 1225 50.08Wendell, Corinne R
CCSS-ST 1026 50.34Scoggin, Alex D
HOT-ST 1327 50.62Perry, Ava J
YMCA-ST 1028 50.63Gillis, Jamie C
YMCA-ST 1029 50.88Galvan, Amaya
HOT-ST 1230 50.99Anderegg, Elijah J
YMCA-ST 1031 51.59Flippen, Kiley
CCSS-ST 1032 51.63Rekepalli, Rei K
YMCA-ST  933 52.01Jenison, Elise I
HOT-ST 1234 52.40McBrine, Jack V
YMCA-ST 1135 52.49Shamis, Naomi D
LSAC-ST 1036 52.68Swanson, Leah G
LSAC-ST 1237 53.23Swanson, Abby A
FISH-ST  838 55.38Tee, Jasper P
CCSS-ST 1139 55.97Parsons, Penny R
LSAC-ST  940 56.86Herceg, Martin
HOT-ST  941 56.96McBrine, Fletcher M
COTA-ST  842 57.07Fasullo, Carson J
LIFE-ST  743 59.24Chen, Stephy C
YMCA-ST  944 1:00.19Fernandez, Olivia R
LSAC-ST 1145 1:01.05Wong, Maggie J
YMCA-ST  946 1:02.62Bauman, Amelia M
YMCA-ST  947 1:02.70Norden, Elijah
CCSS-ST 1048 1:03.42Varga, Cam M
LSAC-ST  749 1:03.61Allen, Aedan O
LSAC-ST 1150 1:04.19Hughes, Leanne H
FISH-ST  851 1:06.25Datar, Aarush Y
COTA-ST  752 1:06.97Lu, Renee S
LSAC-ST 1153 1:08.27Faircloth, Charlie P
FISH-ST  854 1:08.42Geron, Zoey N
PLAT-ST 1155 1:09.07Chung Tabaei, Giselle
CCSS-ST 1156 1:11.70Katz, Jacob E
LSAC-ST  957 1:11.74Bruck, Levi D
CCSS-ST  958 1:12.87Linford, Norah H
CCSS-ST  859 1:17.79Lu, Elena
COTA-ST  760 1:17.80Naik, Jayan A
CCSS-ST  761 1:18.87Baker, Kamryn F
LSAC-ST  862 1:21.71Hughes Jr, Richie L
YMCA-ST  863 1:23.57Bruzon, Samuel G
YMCA-ST  764 1:23.74Norden, Ari
CCSS-ST 1065 1:27.70Kozak, Oliver U
CCSS-ST  866 1:28.79Rangakrishnan, Shreya
LSAC-ST  767 1:29.33Slaughter, Hannah E
FISH-ST  668 1:32.19Sze, Avery I
CCSS-ST  669 1:35.06Lu, Eleanor Y

 
Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CCSS-ST 151 1:15.92Smith, Evan J



South Texas LSC - For Ofϐice Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:38 PM  5/1/2023  Page 4
2023 ST CCSS LC Unclassiϐied - 4/29/2023

Results
(Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LSAC-ST 142 1:16.07Kelly, Isabella G
FISH-ST 163 1:17.46Giauque, Andrew C
YMCA-ST 134 1:17.93Jones, Chasyn A
FISH-ST 155 1:22.59Hudson, Luke T
YMCA-ST 146 1:22.68Galvan, Amarissa
YMCA-ST 137 1:23.05Bales, Jeremiah J
YMCA-ST 128 1:23.58Broccolo, Ryan J
PLAT-ST 159 1:23.74Pedigo, Chandler B
YMCA-ST 1510 1:23.90Castro, Daniela M
YMCA-ST 1411 1:24.59Shaw, Finn A
HOT-ST 1312 1:25.38Sanchez, Sophie E
YMCA-ST 1413 1:26.36Woolard, Harrison S
YMCA-ST 1314 1:27.31Broccolo, Mia G
COTA-ST 1315 1:28.80Shields, Phyllis A
FISH-ST 1516 1:28.99Massey, Miles E
LSAC-ST 1017 1:29.14Sierra-Notarianni, Jilian G
FISH-ST 1318 1:29.89Stuart, Megan M
CCSS-ST 1319 1:31.45Bracchini, Gavin M
YMCA-ST 1220 1:32.15Rodriguez, Bella R
HOT-ST 1221 1:32.50Goodson, Adam K
FISH-ST 1222 1:32.58Shilling, Violet E
CCSS-ST 1423 1:36.67Pickerill, Henry I
PLAT-ST 1424 1:38.07Chavez, Evan T
LSAC-ST 1225 1:39.23Yturralde, Brooke S
HOT-ST 1126 1:40.19Welder, Lindsay C
FISH-ST 1027 1:42.46Parker, Logan D
YMCA-ST  928 1:42.89Bales, Micah A
CCSS-ST 1329 1:43.28Bell, Stockton E
LSAC-ST 1130 1:43.91Dorsey, Catherine N
HOT-ST  931 1:45.10Hernandez, Santi
CCSS-ST 1132 1:50.23Pace, Evan D
COTA-ST 1133 1:50.25Koumoundouros, Georgia E
YMCA-ST  934 1:50.77Bales, Noah B
PLAT-ST 1035 1:53.30Blanc, Alyssa M
HOT-ST 1236 1:53.41McBrine, Jack V
CCSS-ST 1337 1:55.11Diehl, Isa or Raine R
CCSS-ST 1138 1:55.39Cherry, Cade H
YMCA-ST 1039 1:56.39Gillis, Jamie C
PLAT-ST 1140 2:01.59Cooley, Kayla E
CCSS-ST 1241 2:05.43Jain, Sohum
PLAT-ST  842 2:06.23Novack, Isabelle H
PLAT-ST 1043 2:06.80Hendrick, Aubrey K
YMCA-ST  844 2:57.48Bruzon, Samuel G
LSAC-ST  9--- DQSchukei, Landen A

 
Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
YMCA-ST 151 2:30.76Collins, Zachary M
FISH-ST 162 2:52.29McLarty, Caitlyn E
YMCA-ST 143 2:54.40Galvan, Amarissa
UN-ST 124 2:57.89Cepparo, Soϐia R
FISH-ST 145 3:09.79Crail, Addison G
UN-ST  96 3:10.93Cepparo, Natalia A
FISH-ST 137 3:15.38Stuart, Megan M
FISH-ST 128 3:16.42Shilling, Violet E
UN-ST  79 3:41.56Cepparo, Camila A

YMCA-ST 17--- DQWard, Carissa M
YMCA-ST 16--- DQBrown, Coleman T

 
Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LSAC-ST 101 44.78Cho, Dempsey H
YMCA-ST 142 47.12Alford, Eva R
YMCA-ST 123 48.96Anderson, Raine N
LIFE-ST 114 49.02Chen, Kingsley C
LSAC-ST 125 49.09Swanson, Abby A
FISH-ST 106 49.57Sze, Charlotte E
HOT-ST 127 49.87Kramer, Ellory L
YMCA-ST 128 49.99Anderson, Tallulah K
YMCA-ST 119 50.63Marquez, Jacob A
YMCA-ST 1110 50.71Brown, Camden
LIFE-ST 1111 51.17Sheela, Anish
LSAC-ST 1112 51.27Howard, Dave T
FISH-ST 1013 51.39Lei, Sam-Yan S
LSAC-ST 1214 51.85Hebert, Bradley C
FISH-ST 1015 51.99Karvenz, Cordelia H
LSAC-ST 1316 52.30Murphy, William P
LSAC-ST 1017 52.47Williams, Daylen J
PLAT-ST 1418 53.54Chavez, Evan T
CCSS-ST 1119 53.57Goodwin, Addie L
COTA-ST  920 54.48Shapiro, Ezrah L
LSAC-ST 1021 54.58Hebert, Juliet M
FISH-ST 1122 55.09Tee, Felix L
CCSS-ST 1123 55.99Katz, Jacob E
PLAT-ST 1224 56.31Dragoo, Carlie C
YMCA-ST 1025 56.48Galvan, Amaya
FISH-ST 1026 56.94Parker, Logan D
LSAC-ST 1027 57.63Swanson, Leah G
YMCA-ST 1128 57.66Shamis, Naomi D
YMCA-ST  929 57.71Jenison, Elise I
CCSS-ST 1230 58.78Murry, Avery C
LIFE-ST 1331 59.26Alexander, Kate M
CCSS-ST 1232 59.28Jain, Sohum
YMCA-ST 1133 1:00.66Reddick, Vayla M
PLAT-ST 1134 1:01.38Cooley, Kayla E
HOT-ST 1035 1:01.87Anderegg, Benjamin O
LSAC-ST 1136 1:01.91Dorsey, Catherine N
FISH-ST  837 1:02.25Sze, Atticus J
YMCA-ST 1038 1:02.73Gillis, Jamie C
FISH-ST  839 1:06.35Geron, Zoey N
LSAC-ST  940 1:07.08Schukei, Landen A
CCSS-ST 1041 1:08.71Rekepalli, Rei K
LIFE-ST  742 1:09.89Chen, Stephy C
COTA-ST  743 1:10.01Lu, Renee S
LSAC-ST 1144 1:11.73Hughes, Leanne H
FISH-ST  845 1:14.69Lei, Kay-Yan
YMCA-ST  946 1:15.01Norden, Elijah
LSAC-ST  847 1:15.34Hughes Jr, Richie L
CCSS-ST 1048 1:15.86Kozak, Oliver U
PLAT-ST 1049 1:16.28Hendrick, Aubrey K
LSAC-ST 1150 1:16.54Wong, Maggie J
LSAC-ST  951 1:17.61Slaughter, Aubrey E
PLAT-ST 1052 1:22.11Blanc, Alyssa M
YMCA-ST  753 1:23.47Bales, Elijah W
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Results
(Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
COTA-ST  754 1:25.10Naik, Jayan A
CCSS-ST  955 1:27.16Linford, Norah H
LSAC-ST  956 1:31.91Bruck, Levi D
CCSS-ST  757 1:46.40Baker, Kamryn F
CCSS-ST  658 1:47.59Lu, Eleanor Y
CCSS-ST  8--- DQLu, Elena
LSAC-ST  7--- DQAllen, Aedan O
PLAT-ST 11--- DQChung Tabaei, Giselle
LSAC-ST  7--- DQSlaughter, Hannah E
YMCA-ST  7--- DQNorden, Ari
CCSS-ST 11--- DQJain, Rishabh
LSAC-ST 11--- DQFaircloth, Charlie P

 
Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LCAT-ST 271 1:11.54Thompson, Chase A
YMCA-ST 162 1:14.40Brown, Coleman T
YMCA-ST 173 1:14.68Brown, Anderson C
LSAC-ST 164 1:19.06Leese, Joey M
YMCA-ST 165 1:20.66Ledbetter, Jordan A
FISH-ST 176 1:21.89Espericueta, Brannan J
FISH-ST 167 1:22.00Giauque, Andrew C
FISH-ST 168 1:24.44LaCombe, Logan M
LSAC-ST 149 1:25.47Tyssen, Luiza S
FISH-ST 1510 1:29.49Alumbaugh, Sebas
LSAC-ST 1411 1:30.50Guidry, Savanna R
YMCA-ST 1512 1:30.72Anderson, Isabella E
YMCA-ST 1313 1:31.09Jones, Chasyn A
LSAC-ST 1514 1:32.80Worden, Skylar D
LSAC-ST 1015 1:34.30Cho, Dempsey H
LSAC-ST 1516 1:34.63Browning, Maggie A
YMCA-ST 1317 1:35.23Bales, Jeremiah J
CCSS-ST 1418 1:37.16Cherry, Zane D
YMCA-ST 1419 1:39.11Shaw, Finn A
LSAC-ST 1020 1:39.47Lee, Josie P
CCSS-ST 1421 1:44.72Pickerill, Henry I
YMCA-ST 1422 1:45.41Galvan, Amarissa
YMCA-ST 1223 1:45.99Anderson, Raine N
FISH-ST 1224 1:46.21Tripp, Piper J
FISH-ST 1425 1:46.61Crail, Addison G
LSAC-ST 1026 1:48.61Sierra-Notarianni, Liliana E
HOT-ST 1127 1:49.68Welder, Lindsay C
CCSS-ST 1128 1:51.20Dugan, Jackson T
LSAC-ST 1229 1:52.07Swanson, Abby A
FISH-ST 1030 1:53.33Sze, Charlotte E
LIFE-ST 1131 1:54.08Sheela, Anish
CCSS-ST 1332 1:54.53Bell, Stockton E
FISH-ST 1033 1:55.44Karvenz, Cordelia H
LSAC-ST 1334 1:56.74Groce, Ava S
FISH-ST 1335 1:57.29Stuart, Megan M
UN-ST  736 1:57.85Cepparo, Camila A
CCSS-ST 1137 1:58.62Katz, Jacob E
YMCA-ST 1138 2:00.32Marquez, Jacob A
LSAC-ST 1239 2:01.68Lozada, Paris M
FISH-ST 1140 2:03.55Tee, Felix L
CCSS-ST 1141 2:04.98Jain, Rishabh

YMCA-ST  942 2:05.53Bales, Micah A
LSAC-ST 1043 2:06.83Swanson, Leah G
YMCA-ST  944 2:07.28Bales, Noah B
YMCA-ST  945 2:10.54Fernandez, Olivia R
LSAC-ST 1046 2:11.74Hebert, Juliet M
YMCA-ST 1147 2:12.90Reddick, Vayla M
CCSS-ST 1048 2:13.87Scoggin, Alex D
CCSS-ST 1149 2:15.47Steele, Alice K
PLAT-ST  8--- DQNovack, Isabelle H

 
Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CCSS-ST 161 3:11.55Bell, Culby M
HOT-ST 142 3:14.46Welder, Alice A
HOT-ST 173 3:15.08Potucek, Colter R
CCSS-ST 144 3:18.67Cherry, Zane D
LSAC-ST 145 3:24.48Hebert, Tyler J
FISH-ST 166 3:24.79McLarty, Caitlyn E
YMCA-ST 117 3:25.17Broccolo, Lily M
PLAT-ST 158 3:25.74Culp, John T
FISH-ST 119 3:29.44Karvenz, Ailsa W
UN-ST  910 3:29.60Cepparo, Natalia A
HOT-ST 1511 3:38.44Anderegg, Henry A
FISH-ST 1212 3:39.95Tripp, Piper J
PLAT-ST 1513 3:40.72Waworuntu, Kiersten L
YMCA-ST 1414 3:49.67Hoffmann, Clara N
FISH-ST 1015 3:53.63Sze, Charlotte E
LSAC-ST 1216 3:58.48Hebert, Bradley C
CCSS-ST 1117 4:04.60Raorane, Ash R
FISH-ST  818 4:11.91Tee, Jasper P
PLAT-ST 1219 4:17.93Perez, Natalia L

 
Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
YMCA-ST 151 29.95Collins, Zachary M
CCSS-ST 132 34.63Ewan, Holden M
FISH-ST 153 35.44Alumbaugh, Sebas
YMCA-ST 124 36.26Hall, Taylor B
LSAC-ST 105 36.43Cho, Dempsey H
YMCA-ST 146 36.55Shaw, Finn A
UN-ST 127 37.52Cepparo, Soϐia R
YMCA-ST 148 37.71Woolard, Harrison S
LIFE-ST 119 37.80Chen, Kingsley C
LSAC-ST 1010 37.81Williams, Daylen J
COTA-ST  911 39.10Shapiro, Ezrah L
LSAC-ST 1012 39.13Staggs, Gabi C
YMCA-ST 1413 39.37Alford, Eva R
FISH-ST 1114 39.59Menchaca, Hannah E
LSAC-ST 1015 39.81Lee, Josie P
LSAC-ST 1016 42.77Sierra-Notarianni, Jilian G
CCSS-ST 1217 43.16Wendell, Corinne R
LIFE-ST 1218 43.35Chen, Elly C
YMCA-ST 1119 43.95Van Hook, Clara I
LSAC-ST 1320 46.25Murphy, William P
COTA-ST 1121 48.71Cross, Avanelle M
PLAT-ST 1222 49.42Perez, Natalia L
YMCA-ST 1123 49.47Shamis, Naomi D
LSAC-ST  924 49.65Herceg, Martin
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Results
(Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LSAC-ST 1025 50.20Ramsey, Eily D
FISH-ST 1026 50.51Parker, Logan D
LSAC-ST 1127 50.53Rucker, Kelton J
YMCA-ST  928 50.62Jenison, Elise I
LIFE-ST 1329 50.84Alexander, Kate M
LSAC-ST 1130 52.52Dorsey, Catherine N
YMCA-ST 1131 52.80Reddick, Vayla M
PLAT-ST 1232 52.84Dragoo, Carlie C
FISH-ST  833 54.57Geron, Zoey N
FISH-ST  834 56.21Sze, Atticus J
FISH-ST 1235 56.50Yerram, Mahita N
HOT-ST  936 58.47McBrine, Fletcher M
PLAT-ST 1137 1:01.40Cooley, Kayla E
PLAT-ST 1038 1:01.55Blanc, Alyssa M
CCSS-ST 1239 1:01.87Jain, Sohum
LSAC-ST  940 1:02.07Slaughter, Aubrey E
CCSS-ST 1141 1:03.45Steele, Alice K
LSAC-ST 1142 1:04.26Hughes, Leanne H
YMCA-ST  943 1:05.38Fernandez, Olivia R
YMCA-ST  944 1:08.65Bauman, Amelia M
LSAC-ST  845 1:09.48Hughes Jr, Richie L
COTA-ST  846 1:13.61Fasullo, Carson J
PLAT-ST 1147 1:16.27Chung Tabaei, Giselle
LCAT-ST  848 1:22.02Laird, Parker
COTA-ST  749 1:22.56Lu, Renee S
CCSS-ST  850 1:24.93Rangakrishnan, Shreya
COTA-ST  751 1:36.90Naik, Jayan A
CCSS-ST  9--- DQRiesch, Linden W
CCSS-ST 11--- DQPace, Evan D
LSAC-ST  7--- DQWong, Megan J
CCSS-ST 10--- DQRekepalli, Rei K
LIFE-ST 12--- DQAlexander, Jimmy P
PLAT-ST  8--- DQNovack, Isabelle H
YMCA-ST 11--- DQBrown, Camden
FISH-ST  8--- DQDatar, Aarush Y
CCSS-ST 10--- DQVarga, Cam M
CCSS-ST 10--- DQKozak, Ayla A
PLAT-ST 10--- DQHendrick, Aubrey K
FISH-ST  6--- DQSze, Avery I

 
Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FISH-ST 161 1:10.99LaCombe, Logan M
LSAC-ST 132 1:12.99Smith, Savina R
HOT-ST 173 1:16.55Potucek, Colter R
LSAC-ST 144 1:18.44Tyssen, Luiza S
LSAC-ST 145 1:20.42Kelly, Isabella G
HOT-ST 176 1:20.55Potucek, Maverick J
LSAC-ST 147 1:20.68Guidry, Savanna R
FISH-ST 158 1:25.33Hudson, Luke T
FISH-ST 149 1:26.14Crail, Addison G
HOT-ST 1410 1:26.34Welder, Alice A
HOT-ST 1311 1:29.84Sanchez, Sophie E
PLAT-ST 1512 1:30.18Culp, John T
CCSS-ST 1213 1:32.56Barner, Kamea C
CCSS-ST 1314 1:34.37Singer, Eli A

YMCA-ST 1115 1:35.10Broccolo, Lily M
HOT-ST 1216 1:36.84Goodson, Adam K
FISH-ST 1117 1:48.57Karvenz, Ailsa W
LIFE-ST 1318 2:03.21Alexander, Kate M
HOT-ST 12--- DQPotucek, William M

 
Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
YMCA-ST 171 2:14.08Brown, Anderson C
CCSS-ST 142 2:57.53Cherry, Zane D
YMCA-ST 153 3:04.51Anderson, Isabella E
FISH-ST 164 3:04.94McLarty, Caitlyn E
COTA-ST 135 3:07.00Shields, Phyllis A
UN-ST  96 3:11.83Cepparo, Natalia A
UN-ST 127 3:13.46Cepparo, Soϐia R
FISH-ST 118 3:43.96Menchaca, Hannah E
UN-ST  79 3:45.52Cepparo, Camila A

 
Mixed 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FISH-ST 161 2:27.46LaCombe, Logan M
FISH-ST 172 2:32.72Cruz, Noah C
FISH-ST 173 2:42.63Espericueta, Brannan J
CCSS-ST 144 2:42.97Cherry, Zane D
FISH-ST 165 2:44.54Giauque, Andrew C
YMCA-ST 136 2:46.57Jones, Chasyn A
YMCA-ST 177 2:48.54Ward, Carissa M
LSAC-ST 148 2:51.00Kelly, Isabella G
PLAT-ST 159 2:52.13Pedigo, Chandler B
HOT-ST 1710 2:52.57Potucek, Colter R
FISH-ST 1511 2:53.10Hudson, Luke T
CCSS-ST 1312 2:55.32Ewan, Holden M
LSAC-ST 1413 2:56.44Hebert, Tyler J
YMCA-ST 1514 2:59.01Castro, Daniela M
LSAC-ST 1515 2:59.06Browning, Maggie A
HOT-ST 1416 2:59.60Welder, Alice A
YMCA-ST 1217 2:59.86Hall, Taylor B
CCSS-ST 1618 3:01.67Bell, Culby M
HOT-ST 1519 3:03.16Anderegg, Henry A
CCSS-ST 1220 3:05.91Barner, Kamea C
YMCA-ST 1321 3:06.49Broccolo, Mia G
CCSS-ST 1422 3:08.02Murry, Claire E
PLAT-ST 1523 3:09.72Culp, John T
YMCA-ST 1124 3:09.98Broccolo, Lily M
HOT-ST 1425 3:11.55Kothmann, Cassidy A
CCSS-ST 1326 3:12.21Singer, Eli A
PLAT-ST 1527 3:15.59Waworuntu, Kiersten L
FISH-ST 1528 3:16.39Massey, Miles E
LSAC-ST 1029 3:16.54Sierra-Notarianni, Liliana E
HOT-ST 1230 3:23.14Goodson, Adam K
YMCA-ST 1331 3:23.42Bauman, Jackson T
PLAT-ST 1432 3:23.57Chavez, Evan T
FISH-ST 1433 3:30.01Linstruth, Lucy E
COTA-ST  934 3:30.54Shapiro, Ezrah L
LSAC-ST 1335 3:30.92Groce, Ava S
CCSS-ST 1336 3:34.65Bell, Stockton E
FISH-ST 1237 3:36.51Shilling, Violet E
CCSS-ST 1338 3:37.14Horek, Ashlyn A
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Results
(Mixed 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
YMCA-ST 1139 3:37.46Van Hook, Clara I
COTA-ST 1140 3:51.13Popov, Nikolay B
LSAC-ST 1041 3:51.77Ramsey, Eily D
FISH-ST 1042 3:52.10Lei, Sam-Yan S
LIFE-ST 1143 3:53.19Sheela, Anish
YMCA-ST 1044 3:55.90Flippen, Kiley
PLAT-ST 1245 4:00.54Perez, Natalia L
PLAT-ST 1246 4:02.96Dragoo, Carlie C
LSAC-ST 1147 4:03.67Dorsey, Catherine N
FISH-ST 1248 4:13.91Yerram, Mahita N
PLAT-ST 1149 4:16.99Cooley, Kayla E
HOT-ST 12--- DQPotucek, William M
HOT-ST 13--- DQSanchez, Sophie E
YMCA-ST 11--- DQBrown, Camden
HOT-ST  9--- DQHernandez, Santi


